
TARIKH MASA JAB KOD NAMA KURSUS
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JTMK DBM10143 CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 10.30 AM - 12.30 PM JTMK DFP40303 DATABASE ADMINISTRATION FA
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 10.30 AM - 12.30 PM JTMK DFT30153 DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA FA
Monday, 27 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DBM20083 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
Monday, 27 May, 2024 08.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFP50273 INTEGRATIVE PROGRAMMING AND TECHNOLOGIES FA
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC20203 DATABASE DESIGN
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFT10173 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SYSTEM
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 08.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFP50193 WEB PROGRAMMING FA
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 08.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFP50283 WEB DEVELOPMENT TECHNOLOGY FA
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFT30103 CYBERPRENEURSHIP
Thursday, 30 May, 2024 08.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFP40263 SECURE MOBILE COMPUTING FA
Monday, 3 June, 2024 10.00 AM - 12.00 PM JTMK DFP40203 PYTHON PROGRAMMING FA
Tuesday, 4 June, 2024 09.00 AM - 11.00 AM JTMK DFP40233 VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING FA
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC20143 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKS
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC10103 OPERATING SYSTEM
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC10273 OPERATING SYSTEMS
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JTMK DFP40182 SOFTWARE REQUIREMENT AND DESIGN
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC30233 DATA STRUCTURES
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC10263 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFP30033 HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFT20083 SECURITY BASICS AND IT PROFESIONAL
Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC10212 PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROBLEM DESIGN
Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC10252 PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAM DESIGN
Monday, 10 June, 2024 09.00 AM - 11.00 AM JTMK DFP30243 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING FA
Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC40243 SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC20113 PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 08.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFT40163 WEB DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES FA
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFC10223 COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 08.30 AM - 10.30 AM JTMK DFP50293 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT FA
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